
Wed/Sun Date 
Wed meets 6:30pm-7:30pm 
Sun meets 9:30am-10:30am 

Text Chapter Class Topic 

Wed Sept 24 / Sun Sept. 28 Meet & Greet Meet Your Teacher &  
Pick Up Your Supplies 

Wed Oct. 1 / Sun Oct. 5 
Oct. 4 is the feast of St. Francis 

Chapter 1 p. 3 The Bible Reveals God’s Saving Love 

Wed Oct. 8 / Sun Oct. 12 Chapter 2 p. 11 Scripture is God’s Saving Word 

Wed Oct. 15 / Sun Oct. 19 Chapter 3 p. 21 Everything God Created is Good 

Wed Oct. 22 / Sun Oct. 26 Chapter 4 p. 29 God Offers Love and Mercy 

Wed Oct. 29 / Sun Nov. 2 Chapter 6 p. 49 Abraham is Our Father in Faith 

Wed Nov. 5 / Sun Nov. 9 Chapter 7 p. 59 Jacob is Chosen by God 

Wed Nov. 12 / Sun Nov. 16 Chapter 8 p. 67 The Israelites Journey to Egypt 

Wed Nov 19 / Sun Nov. 23 Chapters 5, 9 Review 

Wed Nov. 26 / Sun Nov. 30 No Class Thanksgiving Break 

Wed  Dec. 3 / Sun Dec. 7 Chapter 10 p. 87 God Rescues Chosen People from Slavery 

Wed, Dec. 10 / Sun, Dec. 14 No Class No Class 

Friday, Dec. 12 Our Lady of Guadalupe Celebration of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Sunday Evening, Dec. 14 Nativity & La Posada Nativity & La Posada 

Dec. 17/21-Dec. 31/Jan. 4 No Class Christmas Break 

Wed Jan. 7 / Sun Jan. 11 Lesson of Christmas 
Chapter 11 p. 97 

Christmas 
God Gives Us the Law 

Wed Jan. 14 / Sun Jan. 18 Chapter 12 p. 105 We Live the Commandments Today 
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2025/2026 Class Schedule Grade 6 



Wed/Sun Date Text Chapter Class Topic 

Wed Jan. 21 / Sun Jan. 25 Chapter 13 p. 115 Learning God’s Way 

Wed Jan. 28 / Sun Feb. 1 
 

Chapter 14 p. 123 God Forgives Us 

Wed Feb. 4 / Sun Feb. 8 
 

Chapter 15 p. 131 God’s People Enter the Promised Land 

Wed Feb. 11 / Sun Feb. 15 No Class Mid-Winter Break 

Wed Feb. 18 / Sun Feb. 22 
 

Chapter 17 p. 149 The Period of Judges 
 

Wed Feb. 25 / Sun March 1 Chapter 18 p. 157 The Kings of Israel 

Wed March 4 / Sun March 8 Chapter 19 p. 165 David and Solomon 

Wed March 11 / Sun March 15 Chapters 16, 20 Review 

Wed March 18 / Sun March 22 Chapter 21 p. 183 Elijah and Amos Speak for the Lord 

Wed March 25 / Sun March 29 Chapter 22 p. 191 Isaiah Proclaims the Promised Messiah 

Wed April 1/ Sun April 5 No Class Holy Week / Easter 

Wed April 8 / Sun April 12 Chapter 23 p. 199 Prophets Proclaim God’s Everlasting Love 

Wed April 15 / Sun April 19 Chapter 24 p. 207 The Savior is Jesus, the Son of God 

Wed April 22 / Sun April 26 Last Class Chapter 25 Review/End of Year Celebrations 

Prayers to Know for youth in Grade 6 
 

 Jesus was praying in a certain place, and when he had finished, one of this disciples said to him, “Lord, 
teach us to pray just as John taught his disciples.” (Luke 11:1)  By the end of the year, students should be able to 
say the prayers in bold by heart. 
 
 1.  Sign of the Cross 
 2.  The Hail Mary, Grace Before Meals, Our Father, and Glory Be. 
 3.  An Act of Contrition 
 4.  The Rosary, including the Mysteries of the Rosary and the Hail Holy Queen. 
 5.  The Apostle’s Creed 
 6.  The Nicene Creed 
 7.  Prayer based on scripture or the writings of the Saints, and be familiar with other    
 types of prayers. 
 
  


